Resolution approving Certified Survey Map - Part of the Northwest Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 9, Township 15 North, Range 7 West, and all of Lots 9 and 10, Block 1, Tyson Addition to the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.

## RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that it hereby approves the Certified Survey Map - Part of the Northwest Quarter of the Northeast Quarter of Section 9, Township 15 North, Range 7 West, and all of Lots 9 and 10, Block 1, Tyson Addition to the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin.